Hvrn
i,

gy

- .

%“RA

Contract Amendment No. 2

‘roject Name: Inmate Telephone Services and Video Visitation Amendment Date : 12-05-13

- Contractor: Public Communications Services /vy  ConfractNo.: 525861

" Address: 107 St Francis Street, Suite 3200

Mobile, AL 36602

AMENDMENT REQUESTED BY

King County Procurement & Contract
Services Section

Organization
Vicki Nakarmichi, Buyer
Name, Title

AMENDMENT EFFECTS
[ 1 Change of Scope
[] Method of Payment
Time of Performance
) Compensation
(A Terms and Conditions
[l Resuits of Services
1 Other (replace insurance
requirements)

“This Contract Amendment amends the Contract effective December 5, 2013 as follows:

1. The end date of the contract is changed from January 24, 2014 to March 31, 2014, unless

otherwise terminated by King Ceunty.

2, All other terms, conditions and pricing shall remain the same.

in witness hereof, the parties hereto have caused this Change Order to be executed and instituted

on the date first above written.

&ﬁthonzed Slgnature

Claudia M. Balduccl, DAJD

-Director

Name and Title (Print or Type)
Date Accepted:  /5//, / /7
Vi

icgtions Services

Authonzed Slgnature

Tereecy B.Ha.p pben-

Name and Trt[e (Pn r Type)
Date Accepted: 5*’ V3




